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SKATECANADA

Jillian Stone
Olivia Horne
Sheena Corfe
Haley Patterson

Abigail Benjamin

Mya Petkus
Jody Wells
Kelsey Keay
Kylie Bodo

Morgan Bardgett

Mikaila Wilson

Club

Fort St John FSC
Beaverlodge SC

Fairview Silver Blades

Fort St John FSC
Grovedale FSC
Manning FSC
Mile 300 FSC
High Prairie SC
Little Giant FSC
Mile 300 FSC
Mile Zero FSC

b

Susan Morriss

Date:

17-Feb-2018

Section

BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

BC/YK
AB/NT/NU

BC/YK

BC/YK

BC/YK

11:47:11AM

2018 Totem Interclub

Fort St. John, BC
02-16-2018 to 02-18-2018

Bronze Women (Gp3)

Category Result Summary

33.90
33.25
33.08
31.34
30.34
29.63
28.56
27.85
27.40
26.48
25.37

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
@)
®
©)
(10)
(11

33.90
33.25
33.08
31.34
30.34
29.63
28.56
27.85
27.40
26.48
25.37

Controller Signature

—

PATINAGECAMNADA



